FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUSPENSION REPORT - MARCH 2016

School Code Classification Grade Level Discipline Action
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Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
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Number of Days Incident

Physical Aggression
Physical Aggression
Physical Aggression
Physical Aggression
Disruption

Physical Aggression
Physical Aggression
Disruption

Assault

Physical Aggression
Physical Aggression
Possession of unsafe objects / materials
Physical Aggression
Physical Aggression
Physical Aggression

Date

03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/04/2016
03/07/2016
03/07/2016
03/07/2016
03/07/2016
03/07/2016
03/07/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016

Sexually inappropriate behavior / gestures / material 03/08/2016
Sexually inappropriate behavior / gestures / material 03/08/2016
Sexually inappropriate behavior / gestures / material 03/09/2016
Sexually inappropriate behavior / gestures / material 03/09/2016

Physical Aggression

Physical Aggression

Physical Aggression

Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect
Physical Aggression

Physical Aggression

Physical Aggression

Physical Aggression

CDS/Alcohol Offenses

CDS/Alcohol Offenses

CDS/Alcohol Offenses

Possession of unsafe objects / materials
CDS/Alcohol Offenses

Possession of unsafe objects / materials

03/11/2016
03/14/2016
03/14/2016
03/01/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/11/2016
03/22/2016
03/22/2016
03/22/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
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FHS COUNT
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Out-of-School Suspension

School Code Classification Grade Level Discipline Action
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Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
Out-of-School Suspension
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Leaving Class or School Building without permission 03/10/2016

Number of Days Incident

Date

Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect 03/02/2016
Physical Aggression 03/03/2016
Physical Aggression 03/03/2016
Physical Aggression 03/07/2016
Physical Aggression 03/07/2016
Obscene / inappropriate language / materials 03/09/2016
Physical Aggression 03/11/2016
Physical Aggression 03/14/2016
Physical Aggression 03/16/2016
Physical Aggression 03/16/2016
Obscene / inappropriate language / materials 03/16/2016
Electronic device (cell, MP3, video, camera) offense 03/17/2016
Electronic device (cell, MP3, video, camera) offense 03/17/2016
Theft

Physical Aggression 03/21/2016
Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect 03/22/2016
Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect 03/22/2016
Vandalism 03/23/2016
Physical Aggression 03/23/2016
Throwing objects 03/01/2016
Physical Aggression 03/01/2016
Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect 03/08/2016
Obscene / inappropriate language / materials 03/08/2016
Disruption 03/11/2016
Physical Aggression 03/11/2016
Possession of unsafe objects / materials 03/11/2016
Theft 03/15/2016
Threat - Physical Intimidation 03/17/2016
Theft 03/18/2016
Physical Aggression 03/18/2016
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School Code Classification

FMS
FMS d
FMSA
FMSA
FMS COUNT 34
School Code Classification
FPS OH
FPS
FPS LI
FPS COUNT 3
School Code Classification
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL
HIL COUNT 4
School Code Classification
MAC OH
MAC COUNT 1
School Code Classification
PGM
PGM COUNT 1
School Code Classification
SGS PD
SGS
SGS COUNT 2
GRAND TOTAL
FOR MARCH 79
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Grade Level Discipline Action
8 Out-of-School Suspension
8 Out-of-School Suspension
07 Out-of-School Suspension
07 Out-of-School Suspension

Grade Level Discipline Action
04 Out-of-School Suspension
01 Out-of-School Suspension
02 Out-of-School Suspension

Grade Level Discipline Action
02 Out-of-School Suspension

02 Out-of-School Suspension
02 Out-of-School Suspension
03 Out-of-School Suspension

Grade Level Discipline Action
03 Out-of-School Suspension

Grade Level Discipline Action
02 Out-of-School Suspension

Grade Level Discipline Action
06 Out-of-School Suspension
05 Out-of-School Suspension

Number of Days Incident Date

2 Disruption 03/07/2016

5 Throwing objects 03/07/2016

2 Disruption 03/02/2016

4 Physical Aggression 03/03/2016
Number of Days Incident Date

1 Physical Aggression 03/04/2016

1 Obscene / inappropriate language / materials 03/08/2016

1 Theft 03/10/2016
Number of Days Incident Date

2 Physical Aggression 03/02/2016

0 Threat - Physical Intimidation 03/09/2016

0 Obscene / inappropriate language / materials 03/22/2016

0 Physical Aggression 03/22/2016
Number of Days Incident Date

2 Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect 03/22/2016
Number of Days Incident Date

1 Physical Aggression 03/18/2016
Number of Days Incident Date

1 Possession of unsafe objects / materials 03/04/2016

2 HIB - Harassment, Intimidation, Bullying 03/22/2016
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School Number of Suspensions YTD
Location

CRS 2
EAS 4
FHS 188
FMS 179
FPS 13
HILL 8
MAC 3
PGM 7
SGS 30

TOTAL 434
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