School Code	Classification	Grade Level	Discipline Action	Number of Day	ys Incident	Date
FHS	ОН	09	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Physical Aggression	03/01/2016
FHS		12	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Physical Aggression	03/01/2016
FHS		12	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Physical Aggression	03/02/2016
FHS		10	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Physical Aggression	03/02/2016
FHS		10	Out-of-School Suspension	2	Disruption	03/04/2016
FHS		11	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Physical Aggression	03/07/2016
FHS	SL	11	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Physical Aggression	03/07/2016
FHS		10	Out-of-School Suspension	1	Disruption	03/07/2016
FHS		10	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Assault	03/07/2016
FHS		09	Out-of-School Suspension	7	Physical Aggression	03/07/2016
FHS		09	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Physical Aggression	03/07/2016
FHS		10	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Possession of unsafe objects / materials	03/08/2016
FHS		09	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Physical Aggression	03/08/2016
FHS		09	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Physical Aggression	03/08/2016
FHS		09	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Physical Aggression	03/08/2016
FHS	ОН	09	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Sexually inappropriate behavior / gestures / mate	ria 03/08/2016
FHS	ОН	10	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Sexually inappropriate behavior / gestures / mate	ria 03/08/2016
FHS		09	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Sexually inappropriate behavior / gestures / mate	ria 03/09/2016
FHS		09	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Sexually inappropriate behavior / gestures / mate	ria 03/09/2016
FHS		09	Out-of-School Suspension	2	Physical Aggression	03/11/2016
FHS		10	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Physical Aggression	03/14/2016
FHS		09	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Physical Aggression	03/14/2016
FHS		09	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect	03/01/2016
FHS	LI	10	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Physical Aggression	03/02/2016
FHS		11	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Physical Aggression	03/02/2016
FHS		10	Out-of-School Suspension	3	Physical Aggression	03/02/2016
FHS		12	Out-of-School Suspension	2	Physical Aggression	03/11/2016
FHS		11	Out-of-School Suspension	5	CDS/Alcohol Offenses	03/22/2016
FHS		12	Out-of-School Suspension	3	CDS/Alcohol Offenses	03/22/2016
FHS		11	Out-of-School Suspension	3	CDS/Alcohol Offenses	03/22/2016
FHSA		12	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Possession of unsafe objects / materials	03/01/2016
FHSA		12	Out-of-School Suspension	3	CDS/Alcohol Offenses	03/01/2016
FHSA		11	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Possession of unsafe objects / materials	03/01/2016

1

Out-of-School Suspension

FHSA

ED

11

34 **FHS COUNT** School Code Classification Grade Level Discipline Action **Number of Days Incident** Date **FMS** 07 **Out-of-School Suspension** Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect 03/02/2016 MD 1 **FMS** LI 07 **Out-of-School Suspension** 2 **Physical Aggression** 03/03/2016 **Out-of-School Suspension Physical Aggression** 03/03/2016 **FMS** 07 1 07 2 **Physical Aggression FMS** LI **Out-of-School Suspension** 03/07/2016 **FMS** 07 3 **Physical Aggression** SL **Out-of-School Suspension** 03/07/2016 2 Obscene / inappropriate language / materials **FMS** LI 07 **Out-of-School Suspension** 03/09/2016 **FMS** SL 07 **Out-of-School Suspension** 1 **Physical Aggression** 03/11/2016 **Physical Aggression FMS** SL 07 **Out-of-School Suspension** 1 03/14/2016 **FMS** 80 **Out-of-School Suspension** 3 **Physical Aggression** 03/16/2016 **FMS** 80 **Out-of-School Suspension** 2 **Physical Aggression** 03/16/2016 **Out-of-School Suspension** 03/16/2016 **FMS** 07 1 Obscene / inappropriate language / materials Electronic device (cell, MP3, video, camera) offense 03/17/2016 07 **FMS Out-of-School Suspension** 1 07 **FMS Out-of-School Suspension** 1 Electronic device (cell, MP3, video, camera) offense 03/17/2016 2 **FMS** 08 **Out-of-School Suspension** Theft **FMS** 07 **Out-of-School Suspension** 2 **Physical Aggression** 03/21/2016 2 Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect 03/22/2016 **FMS** LI 07 **Out-of-School Suspension FMS** 08 **Out-of-School Suspension** 2 Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect 03/22/2016 **FMS** 07 **Out-of-School Suspension** 1 Vandalism 03/23/2016 03/23/2016 SL 3 **Physical Aggression FMS** 07 **Out-of-School Suspension** 80 **Out-of-School Suspension** 5 Throwing objects 03/01/2016 **FMS** 2 03/01/2016 **FMS** 07 **Physical Aggression Out-of-School Suspension Out-of-School Suspension** 2 Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect **FMS** 07 03/08/2016 Obscene / inappropriate language / materials **FMS** 80 **Out-of-School Suspension** 1 03/08/2016 **Out-of-School Suspension** 2 Disruption 03/11/2016 **FMS** 07 **FMS** SL 07 **Out-of-School Suspension** 1 **Physical Aggression** 03/11/2016 **FMS** LI 80 **Out-of-School Suspension** 4 Possession of unsafe objects / materials 03/11/2016 03/15/2016 **FMS** 07 **Out-of-School Suspension** 2 Theft **FMS** 3 Threat - Physical Intimidation 03/17/2016 07 **Out-of-School Suspension Out-of-School Suspension** 03/18/2016 **FMS** 07 3 Theft **Out-of-School Suspension Physical Aggression** 03/18/2016 07 4 **FMS**

Leaving Class or School Building without permission 03/10/2016

	School Code Classification Grade Level Discipline Action		Number of Days Incident		Date		
	FMS		8	Out-of-School Suspension	2	Disruption	03/07/2016
	FMS	d	8	Out-of-School Suspension	5	Throwing objects	03/07/2016
	FMSA		07	Out-of-School Suspension	2	Disruption	03/02/2016
	FMSA		07	Out-of-School Suspension	4	Physical Aggression	03/03/2016
FMS COUNT	34						
	School Code	Classification	Grade Level	Discipline Action	Number of Days	s Incident	Date
	FPS	ОН	04	Out-of-School Suspension	1	Physical Aggression	03/04/2016
	FPS		01	Out-of-School Suspension	1	Obscene / inappropriate language / materials	03/08/2016
	FPS	LI	02	Out-of-School Suspension	1	Theft	03/10/2016
FPS COUNT	3						
	School Code	Classification	Grade Level	Discipline Action	Number of Days	s Incident	Date
	HIL		02	Out-of-School Suspension	2	Physical Aggression	03/02/2016
	HIL		02	Out-of-School Suspension	0	Threat - Physical Intimidation	03/09/2016
	HIL		02	Out-of-School Suspension	0	Obscene / inappropriate language / materials	03/22/2016
	HIL		03	Out-of-School Suspension	0	Physical Aggression	03/22/2016
HIL COUNT	4						
	School Code	Classification	Grade Level	Discipline Action	Number of Days	s Incident	Date
	MAC	ОН	03	Out-of-School Suspension	2	Noncompliance / defiance / disrespect	03/22/2016
MAC COUNT	1						
	School Code	Classification	Grade Level	Discipline Action	Number of Days	s Incident	Date
	PGM		02	Out-of-School Suspension	1	Physical Aggression	03/18/2016
PGM COUNT	1						
	School Code	Classification	Grade Level	Discipline Action	Number of Days	s Incident	Date
	SGS	PD	06	Out-of-School Suspension	1	Possession of unsafe objects / materials	03/04/2016
	SGS		05	Out-of-School Suspension	2	HIB - Harassment, Intimidation, Bullying	03/22/2016
SGS COUNT	2						
GRAND TOTA	AL						

79

FOR MARCH

School	Number of Suspensions YTD
Location	
CRS	2
EAS	4
FHS	188
FMS	179
FPS	13
HILL	8
MAC	3
PGM	7
SGS	30
TOTAL	434